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

Production Credit Assn.
Farmer Owned & Operated

202 Medical Arts Blog.
Phone 673-324- 8

NO
PARKING PROBLEMS

When You Use Our
Drive-i- n Teller

8:30 A.M. To 5 P.M.

Monday thru Thursday
Open Till 6 PM on Fridays

DOUGLAS COUNTY
STATE BANK

622 SE Jackson

Businesses 22
SMALL BU5INESS

Call or evenings.
FOR SALE OR TRADE on account of

limess acre around. 4 Greenhouses. 2
bedroom house, floral shop and all sup
pnes. JflCKson Florists. 2099 5. W. Land-
ers Ave. Phone

Commercial Rentals 24
LARGE shop off Diamond Lake Blvd.

Reasonable. Call

AVAILABLE for lease Feb. 1st Store
building occupied by Ai's Bicycle, 1231
S.E. Stephens. Call

TWO business rentals. 1500 sq. ft. $75 and
$85 per month, fine commercial loca-
tion, can be joined to make 3000 sq. ft.
or more. Call or

GOOD and Improvina business location
N.t. corner Diamond Lake Blvd. and
Rifle kange Rd. Intersection. 198' on
Blvd. and 219' on Rd. Will clear, till
and build to suit tenant or consider
sale. Phone week days.

FURNISHED office. Compact,
ground floor, parking near door, priv-
ate bath, Right for Real Estate, In-

surance, Consultation Work or General
Office use. $50 mo. 1693 W. Harvard,
phone

Wanted to Rent 25
WANT to lease 3 bedroom home, Hu- -

crest, or northwest area.
CAR GARAGE to rent monthly.

TWO BEDROOM furnished home, clean,
good neighborhood. Close to grade
scnooi Have 2 cnuaren. pn. 67Z'43,

WANT- - rtO RENT house with 3 bed
rooms, pay up to $125 month, can
airer a p.m.

Apartments for Rent 26
SMALL FURNISHED APT

1132 S. E. Main
ROOM partly furn. Downtown location,
Private entrance. Call Eves.

LARGE 2 bedroom unfurnished apt,
Fenced In backyard, close to school
and city center. Call

ALL NEW 14 Karat apts. and 2 bed-
rooms, refrig., stove and laundry tacil.
inc. Call 672 N.E. Winchester,

FURNISHED large bedroom duplex
type apt. Nice quiet SE side location.
$65. Phone or

5UTHERLIN UNION GAP APTS. Jbrlrm.
$50. br.n, $40 mo. Furn. includlnq
water, elec. Suth. or

FOR RENT South duplex, 1556 Cobb,
2 bedroom apt. Available now. Oil
heat. Call or

ONE" BEDRCOM furnished apt.-$-
80

mo
AH utilities furnished. 2S17 W. Harvard.

Phone

UPSTAIRS DUPLEX cverslie rooms,
bulit-in- s galore. 3 blocks to center ot
town, view windows, fireplace, private
entrance and patio, carport, stove, re'
frig, water, garbage Included In rent of
$90 month. Forced air oil neat be-

comes summer air conditioning. Locat-
ed 1240 5E Cass. Call Lowell Rhoden,

ideal for couple, available now,

10 Wide Mobile Homes
FOR RENT, completely furnished, beau

tiful. Also smaller trailers available
TIMBE.; TOWN TRAILER PARK.

PSone

ALTERATIONS SEWING
DOHPLE BREASTED suits to

single. SI9.9S. elte ntlons. 473 4414.

BUILDERS, CARPENTERS

REMODELING
HOUSE LEVELING, new foundations.

carports. Free Est. ICO'o

JS Gunter Construction

CARPENTRY, remodeling and repairs
Marry t. roung. pn.

BUILDER AND CONTRACTOR also
cabinet work. 18 years experience. Free
estimates, worn gueranieeo.

Custom Built Homes
REMODJLS, CABINETS, CA9P0RT$
GARAGES Free est. 100 finance

Grady Roberson.

SAVE $$$
WORK FULLY GUARANTEED
ON. Foundations Leveling
Rot Steps Roofing Fire-

places and Reynolds Aturrnnum
Siding. FHA terms arranged.

WE MUST KEEP BUSY-Y- SAVE)
CH J'm Stewart

CHILD CARE

Mother Goose Nursery

RE EQUIPMENT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER
Seles end Service

B Netson 4SJ N Winchester

fEveryone Reodj The

SALES AND SERVICE

DIRECTORY ADS' IN

CLASSIFIED

FREE HEAT
NEW 1 bedroom apts. Available Feb. 1.

Drapes, w w carper. dishwasher, air
corn. SIH. 50. Oak and Flint. 7I1!.

Kohlhagen Apts.
Modern. Resectable Rent,
Jackson St. si Lane Ave.

ADULTS
A Ccod Pi ace To Live

TODD A PA RT Ml NTS-
-

Brjrrr.. apts., furnished or unfum.
water, garb. serv. provided, also neat
in some. Rents trom sro up.

SWIMMING POOL
Terrace Apts., gas equipped e7474
Winchester CI.. Hot water heat,
Vista Homes, t ot water heat,
Weslvue Cl. Wdryer 73.7v2f.
Oaklhlll Apts., Raoiant heat

NEW APTS.
Completely furnished bachelor or 1 bed-- :

room apts. now availaLie. Maid ano

linen service available if desired. Heat.

lights, water and telephone service1

furnished. HOTEL UMPQUA

Rooms for Rent 27
LIGHT hskp and sleeping rooms, also!

small 3 room nouse. Ph.
SLEEPING ROOMS for men, 817 SE

BlakelyH'j biks SE Greyhound Depot.
NEW ROOMS Including telephone ano

men service, uo per month and up.
Hotel Umpqua.

LOW PRICE
Rooms With Bath

Clean Comfortable In
fireproof downtown building.
Starting $50 per month or
$12 per week.

ROSE HOTEL Pit

Room and Board 28
ROOM and board, lunches packed. 583

per month. Phone

HOMfj AND care tor elderly people. Nice
rooms. 5 miles south. Ph.

ROOM AND board. Delicious home cook
ino. Phone

Houses tor Rent 29
MODERN 2 bedroom, insulated. $50. Rt.

1, Box 110, NE Rill Range Rd.
ONE bedroom house, furnished. Near

town. $60 mo. Phone
TWO bedroom house, close in, $55. Call

ONE BEDROOM house. $65, water and
garbage paid. Phone

MODERN house In Melrose area. Call
after 5 P.M.

ONE BEDROOM duplex, $40 mo., part
utilities paid. 231 NE Ivan.

THREE BDRM unturn. ww carpet.
H replace, Utility, S7.

ONE bedroom house partially furnished.
Sanford St. $45. Call

TWO bedroom house, clean, $75 mo.
123 Lombard! Drive.

TWO bedroom house on Wheeler St. in
South Winston. Prions

ONE BEDROOM furnished duplex, $55.
Call after 3 p.m.

UNFURNISHED 3 bedroom house. Down
town area. Phone

937 N. E. WINCHESTER 2 bedroom. S50i
mo. Phone Drain

FURNISHED cabins, weekly rales, 4620
Pacitic Mole!.

TRAILER HOUSE. 2485 DiamonrTTake
Blvd. Also 2 BR cabin.

F U RliTsHE D CABIN, WMbuK$60 mo.
Utilities Included. Phone

ONE TO FOUR Bdrm. homes tor fami-

....... r ,.alngle ederly. Phone
FOUR ROOM modern house. U miles

west. Phone

WESTSIDE one bedroom house. $40.
Ph. after 6 P.M.

SMALL one bedroom house, unfurnished,
$50. Phone

SMALL furnished cottage, $40. Close in.
Phone

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom house, elec.
heat, carport. No pels, adults- - prefer--
rea. tan at miy bt KODerts Ave.

TWO BEDROOM furnished house, West
Roseburg, $60 per month. Available
Jan. vo. pn. or

USE AS lerae 2 or 3 bedroom home,
fireplace, hardwood floors. $80. Can see
after. 5 p.m. or weekends.

ONE BED ROOM house, 439Russei' sT.

electric range furnished. $50 a month.
Phone

LOVELY new 2 bedroom duplexes, $90 In-

cluding water, unfurnished, 260 and
264 Lane.

TWO AN J THREE bedroom unfurnished!

duplexes, carport and utility room,!
Call

NEW bedroom unfurnished cottaqe.l
elec. heat, 5 mi south, $50. Plus util-- i
ities. Call

FURNISHED CABINS, Utilities paid.
weexiy rates or by the month. Close
to stores, bus line. Roseland Courts.
2050 NE Stephens. or

WINSTON unfurnished 2 bedroom house.
$50 including water and garbage serv
Ice. No dogs. Call before C
a.m. or after 4 p.m.

TWO BEDROOM near Benson School,
large basement, sawdust furnace, gar-
age and carport, $60. McAneney Real
Estate. Phone or

Mobile Home Rentals 30
ALL MODERN 36 ft. or 2 bedroom

trailer, adults, no pets.
EXTRA NICE or 2 BR modern furn.

trailers. Adults only. Timber Town
Trailer rark, 2010 NE Stephens

GARDEN EQUIPMENT

Sa les Service Pa rts
SMALL AIR COOLED ENGINES

Jscobson Mowers Tillers
Briggs & Slrotton Clinton

Lauson Power Products Wisconsin, Etc.

Le-Bl- Motors

HEATING EQUIPMENT
ROCKY'S OIL HEATER SERVICE"
Repairs on all rrakes ot oil heelers.

Call Rocky
ELECTRIC HEATING SYSTEMS, cleaned

checked and repaired. Reasonable pric-
es. All work guaranteed. Call PETE or
ED at Trowutdge Electric SERVICE
DEPT..

FURNACE "REPAIR"
Installation & Sales
Oil. Gas, Ileal Pumps

COMMERCIAL REPRIGERA'ION

WOODY'S
PHONE 673-531- 9

HEARING AIDS
HENRY A. KIRKLAND-CertHi- ed Hear

tng Aid AudMJ ogist. Service on a
makes of hearing aids. Phone

INCOME TAX

FEDERAL arwJ state fa service Lwp
accountant. Heln Ph.

Prepared by expert, reasonab'f fe
Phone 673-- w pp. Biariorn

Income Tax Service
Sonya White

635 W. FAIRHAVEN
Perman nt location
Just off Ikrvard
Phone 67?-501- 7

SPACE tor 35 ft. trailers, walking dis-
tance to tOWii. 1451 Z Snort St.
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